
Olympic Triathlon
1. 1 Milan Tomin 1996 M Elite Male TK Triogy Racing 21:07 00:31 1:04:36 00:26 39:07 2:05:48
2. 6 Bojan Karanović 1993 M Elite Male TK"DYNAMIC" Novi Sad 22:18 00:26 1:05:28 00:30 39:28 2:08:12
3. 3 Stojan Popovski 1984 M Elite Male Sofka 22:18 00:36 1:08:14 00:31 43:46 2:15:28
4. 77 Marjan Lukić 1975 M Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Tamiš 25:58 00:40 1:08:32 00:12 42:17 2:17:40
5. 36 Igor Dimovski 1978 M Age 2 Male Sofka-Skopje 21:19 01:06 1:08:50 00:34 47:36 2:19:27
6. 4 Evgeni Vasilev 1985 M Elite Male Bulgaria 29:01 00:50 1:09:31 00:35 40:44 2:20:44
7. 2 Veljko Maksimović 1999 M Elite Male Kes Kragujevac 25:59 00:28 1:08:02 00:25 45:48 2:20:45
8. 76 Igor Vuković 1977 M Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 32:03 00:53 1:06:25 00:35 43:13 2:23:11
9. 82 Dragiša Mladenović 1966 M Age 4 Male TK Zaječar 27:51 00:38 1:06:02 00:33 51:59 2:27:05
10. 69 Dejan Milivojević 1969 M Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 29:39 00:33 1:06:47 00:34 49:53 2:27:29
11. 38 Marjan Ivanovski 1986 M Age 2 Male Тритонс Мултиспортс Скопје 30:29 01:05 1:07:49 00:36 48:36 2:28:38
12. 33 Csaba Kavai 1981 M Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 28:47 00:49 1:10:28 01:01 47:36 2:28:43
13. 78 Vladimir Lazarević 1975 M Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 30:50 01:35 1:06:55 00:56 48:56 2:29:14
14. 80 Vladimir Riling 1974 M Age 3 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:25 00:46 1:09:48 00:42 43:08 2:29:51
15. 74 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov1970 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 32:12 00:55 1:10:43 00:35 47:05 2:31:32
16. 46 Stefan Živanović 1986 M Age 2 Male Triogy Racing Team 28:40 01:01 1:10:30 00:43 52:24 2:33:21
17. 71 Dragan Milašinovic 1973 M Age 3 Male PTK Patrik, Maratonci Pancevo, KES 35:32 01:22 1:11:17 00:14 46:33 2:35:01
18. 44 Rade Petrovski 1985 M Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:37 01:08 1:10:16 00:52 48:25 2:35:20
19. 49 Zoran Radosavljević 1984 M Age 2 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 32:16 01:05 1:11:01 00:44 50:33 2:35:41
20. 41 Nenad Radevski 1978 M Age 2 Male 37:08 01:03 1:02:03 01:31 53:56 2:35:42
21. 72 Dragan Popović 1971 M Age 3 Male TK SPRINT SOMBOR 32:34 00:47 1:15:57 00:45 46:02 2:36:06
22. 5 Bojan Todevski 1984 M Age 2 Male Triogy 31:24 01:33 1:12:21 01:03 49:48 2:36:11
23. 34 Dejan Velicković 1980 M Age 2 Male 37:40 02:03 1:08:34 01:13 48:03 2:37:34
24. 9 Vladimir Živković 1997 M Elite Male TK Olimpija Bor 31:37 01:08 1:15:23 00:50 51:40 2:40:40
25. 7 Danilo Radojković 1997 M Elite Male TK Olimpija BOR 31:38 01:06 1:15:23 01:05 51:26 2:40:40
26. 32 Branko Starcević 1981 M Age 2 Male TK 30:41 00:59 1:16:32 01:38 51:51 2:41:43
27. 42 Nikola Radulaški 1982 M Age 2 Male 3athlete 35:53 02:55 1:15:36 01:02 46:56 2:42:24
28. 30 Aleksandar Glavonjić 1978 M Age 2 Male 36:30 01:57 1:13:32 01:10 51:19 2:44:30
29. 24 Petar Vlatković 1990 M Age 1 Male TK 3Athlete 35:24 01:01 1:17:42 00:36 50:00 2:44:45
30. 75 Igor Sokolovski 1973 M Age 3 Male tk tamis 37:38 01:28 1:20:34 00:41 45:05 2:45:28
31. 23 Pavle Ćirić 1989 M Age 1 Male Triatlon klub Dynamic Novi Sad 37:31 01:14 1:18:09 00:39 49:13 2:46:48
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32. 79 Sashko Josifoski 1971 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:08 01:31 1:13:20 01:09 51:16 2:47:26
33. 60 Antonija Brezovska 1978 F Age 2 Female Triogy Racing club MK 38:06 01:07 1:15:48 00:28 52:12 2:47:45
34. 85 Namitabha Aleksandar 1964 M Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 46:14 01:30 1:16:02 01:34 44:28 2:49:51
35. 12 Aneta Arifi 1985 F Elite Female TRIATLON KLUB OLIMPIJA 31:36 01:19 1:21:47 01:14 54:48 2:50:47
36. 59 Ivana Gerchakova 1986 F Age 2 Female / 38:55 01:29 1:14:14 01:19 55:55 2:51:54
37. 20 Mladen Stojanović 1991 M Age 1 Male 35:11 01:54 1:20:31 00:27 54:11 2:52:17
38. 68 Darko Brezovski 1976 M Age 3 Male triogy racing mk 31:11 01:33 1:12:47 01:18 1:06:36 2:53:27
39. 31 Božidar Nikolić 1984 M Age 2 Male 40:46 02:24 1:17:01 01:30 54:07 2:55:50
40. 55 Ana Stojanović 1986 F Age 2 Female Triatlon klub “Pozarevac” 36:48 01:09 1:21:22 00:48 55:44 2:55:54
41. 58 Elena Zisovska 1987 F Age 2 Female Triogy Racing MKD 36:56 01:12 1:21:09 01:15 55:21 2:55:56
42. 39 Miloš Čelić 1984 M Age 2 Male 37:02 02:18 1:22:41 00:37 53:48 2:56:28
43. 18 Dušan Stanković 1995 M Age 1 Male 29:05 02:36 1:25:56 00:29 1:00:12 2:58:19
44. 64 Blagoje Arnautović 1972 M Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 38:39 02:38 1:23:58 01:17 54:01 3:00:35
45. 45 Sanel Jovanovic 1982 M Age 2 Male Trijatlon Klub Tamis (u procesu registracije) 49:13 02:47 1:14:57 02:11 53:48 3:02:58
46. 15 Aleksandar Komarica 1990 M Age 1 Male Ronin 35:20 02:47 1:29:21 00:49 57:22 3:05:41
47. 19 Milan Banjanin 1990 M Age 1 Male 41:21 02:28 1:26:08 01:11 54:58 3:06:08
48. 28 Dušan Nedić 1990 M Age 1 Male 39:10 00:46 00:59 1:30:50 57:12 3:08:59
49. 88 Aniko Jablan 1967 F Age 4 Female 36:54 01:35 1:36:52 00:34 53:25 3:09:22
50. 37 Luka Ilić 1985 M Age 2 Male TK Mihajlo Pupin 34:33 01:36 1:40:03 00:37 52:59 3:09:51
51. 26 Joca Ignjatović 1992 M Age 1 Male Ak Topličanin 46:29 06:30 1:23:27 00:50 56:17 3:13:35
52. 73 Dražen Kovačević 1971 M Age 3 Male TK BOR 36:58 01:52 1:23:25 00:32 1:11:38 3:14:28
53. 17 Dragan Dragić 1988 M Age 1 Male 41:46 02:48 1:29:35 01:14 59:04 3:14:29
54. 14 Željka Karadarević 1984 F Elite Female SK Sporticus 46:41 01:23 1:25:12 01:01 1:00:33 3:14:52
55. 84 Marko Karadžić 1960 M Age 4 Male 3Athlete 36:58 01:48 1:26:32 01:31 1:11:23 3:18:14
56. 21 Nikola Klipa 1995 M Age 1 Male 29:08 02:38 1:44:20 00:47 1:03:04 3:20:00
57. 35 Dušan Dimitrijević 1979 M Age 2 Male - 39:33 03:15 1:27:33 00:50 1:10:18 3:21:31
58. 25 Rajko Radovanović 1992 M Age 1 Male 39:27 04:17 1:23:16 02:16 1:12:20 3:21:38
59. 47 Blažić Ksenija 1974 F Age 3 Female TK Sprint Sombor 39:18 01:51 1:38:36 01:09 1:04:00 3:24:55
60. 40 Nenad Martinović 1983 M Age 2 Male 51:42 05:27 1:28:32 00:42 59:24 3:25:48
61. 86 Pragadata Grgo 1961 M Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 52:56 03:28 1:22:35 02:38 1:06:27 3:28:06
62. 83 Jovan Panajotović 1958 M Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:34 02:24 1:27:29 01:33 1:05:46 3:29:49
63. 27 Luka Ignjatović 1994 M Age 1 Male 38:48 04:24 1:36:38 01:55 1:12:55 3:34:41

Vlasinski Triatlon Samoprevazilaženja 2018-08-05

Apsolutna svi
Place Bib Name YoB Gender AG Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

2



64. 43 Obrad Stajić 1987 M Age 2 Male 39:00 04:47 1:40:26 01:19 1:09:42 3:35:16

Sprint Triathlon
1. 103 Nikola Medan 2000 M Junior Male TRI11 11:12 00:24 34:13 00:36 21:20 1:07:46
2. 101 Djordje Račić 2002 M Junior Male TK Patrik Pancevo 13:20 00:29 37:47 00:24 21:51 1:13:53
3. 104 Vladimir Kokanov 2001 M Junior Male Triatlon klub "Tamiš" 13:19 00:31 37:46 00:28 21:52 1:13:58
4. 131 Nikola Nenadović 1987 M Age 2 Male Triatlon Klub ''Pozarevac'' 16:36 01:24 35:55 00:12 22:12 1:16:21
5. 140 Branimir Đuričić 1976 M Age 3 Male Triatlon Klub "BOR" 18:46 00:52 34:44 00:31 22:52 1:17:47
6. 110 Andrija Krivokapić 1997 M Elite Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 13:13 00:48 41:49 00:21 21:52 1:18:06
7. 141 Dusan Lukic 1972 M Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Tamis Pancevo 15:30 00:37 36:15 00:31 25:24 1:18:19
8. 117 Luka Janković 1990 M Age 1 Male kik boks klub Niš 14:17 01:22 36:35 00:40 25:28 1:18:24
9. 139 Bojan Kontrec 1975 M Age 3 Male 18:10 01:45 36:02 01:05 24:06 1:21:10
10. 114 Aleksandar Janković 1997 M Age 1 Male Triatlon Klub ''Požarevac'' 15:41 01:22 42:00 00:33 22:23 1:22:01
11. 115 Andrej Zelenbaba 1990 M Age 1 Male 15:15 01:46 39:01 01:20 25:19 1:22:44
12. 130 Marko Jakovljević 1984 M Age 2 Male Individualac 19:48 01:24 37:54 00:40 23:07 1:22:54
13. 107 Andjelka Božić 2001 F Junior Female TK Patrik Pancevo 14:05 00:36 42:51 00:23 25:05 1:23:02
14. 143 Slaviša Vesić 1976 M Age 3 Male Klub Ekstremnih Sportova Kragujevac 19:31 00:41 41:06 00:36 24:47 1:26:43
15. 123 Vanja Rajčić 1997 F Age 1 Female Triatlon Klub Požarevac 15:31 00:57 42:34 01:02 27:44 1:27:50
16. 128 Ivan Mitić 1983 M Age 2 Male 24:13 01:03 36:07 01:03 25:25 1:27:53
17. 133 Djordje Vucković 1985 M Age 2 Male Agape 19:21 02:03 41:51 00:59 23:46 1:28:03
18. 126 Djordje Stamenković 1981 M Age 2 Male / 20:35 02:13 39:32 01:06 25:03 1:28:30
19. 129 Ivan Popović 1985 M Age 2 Male Belgrade Running Club 17:33 02:53 42:14 00:43 26:28 1:29:54
20. 145 Maja Šulić 1977 F Age 3 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 19:58 01:30 39:31 00:51 28:12 1:30:04
21. 132 Vladimir Andonovski 1984 M Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 18:59 02:31 42:37 00:31 25:49 1:30:29
22. 147 Dejan Kljaić 1977 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 25:40 02:53 37:47 01:02 25:35 1:32:59
23. 125 Anastas Gechev 1983 M Age 2 Male Triogy Racing MKD 23:24 03:04 41:31 00:29 24:59 1:33:30
24. 124 Marta Zdravković 1988 F Age 1 Female AOK Košutnjak 23:11 02:13 38:45 00:35 28:52 1:33:38
25. 127 Goran Milovanović 1978 M Age 2 Male / 22:03 02:28 42:26 00:31 28:17 1:35:46
26. 113 Aleksa Stojanovic 1998 M Age 1 Male 17:50 02:07 47:52 00:35 27:40 1:36:07
27. 116 Danijel Milošević 1989 M Age 1 Male 19:15 03:09 46:57 00:27 26:24 1:36:13
28. 120 Miloš Ćirić 1989 M Age 1 Male 20:51 03:29 45:55 01:01 25:30 1:36:48
29. 119 Stefan Jankovic 1994 M Age 1 Male 20:23 01:47 42:28 00:20 31:50 1:36:51
30. 118 Slobodan Stojković 1990 M Age 1 Male ARK Fruška Gora 24:33 02:22 41:40 00:58 29:32 1:39:07
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31. 108 Lara Perić 2001 F Junior Female Agape 14:59 01:09 52:32 00:35 30:30 1:39:46
32. 135 Ana Atanasoska 1981 F Age 2 Female maraton tim kraljevo 26:05 01:36 47:38 00:45 29:34 1:45:39
33. 148 Aleksandar Ilić 1962 M Age 4 Male MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 24:36 03:18 49:42 01:01 28:05 1:46:45
34. 136 Martina Tripković 1978 F Age 2 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:07 03:02 47:30 01:12 33:21 1:47:15
35. 142 Said Rageb-Aga 1976 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 21:47 03:54 44:33 00:45 37:58 1:48:59
36. 146 Svetlana Pejić Župčić 1973 F Age 3 Female Maraton tim Kraljevo 22:10 03:19 56:38 01:45 31:57 1:55:50

Kids Triathlon
1. 91 Novak Stojiljković 2008 M Male PK Leskovac 04:12 01:42 12:02 00:36 05:15 23:49
2. 93 Uroš Spasojević 2008 M Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 04:46 00:57 12:05 00:09 06:15 24:15
3. 90 Luka Ilić 2009 M Male TK Bor 05:23 00:52 11:41 00:22 06:51 25:11
4. 98 Marta Ilić 2004 F Female TK Bor 04:54 00:51 12:27 00:30 07:07 25:51
5. 97 Sara Ilić 2006 F Female TK Bor 05:19 00:53 14:23 00:31 06:11 27:19
6. 96 Marina Stanković 2008 F Female TK OLIMPIJA BOR 05:05 01:58 15:56 00:50 06:12 30:04
7. 92 Andrija Živković 2008 M Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 08:06 01:51 15:37 00:17 06:25 32:17
8. 94 Filip Milivojević 2007 M Male TK Bor 08:18 01:54 15:22 00:44 09:01 35:21

Number of records: 108
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 60 Antonija Brezovska Age 2 Female Triogy Racing club MK 38:06 01:07 1:15:48 00:28 52:12 2:47:45
2. 12 Aneta Arifi Elite Female TRIATLON KLUB OLIMPIJA 31:36 01:19 1:21:47 01:14 54:48 2:50:47
3. 59 Ivana Gerchakova Age 2 Female / 38:55 01:29 1:14:14 01:19 55:55 2:51:54
4. 55 Ana Stojanović Age 2 Female Triatlon klub “Pozarevac” 36:48 01:09 1:21:22 00:48 55:44 2:55:54
5. 58 Elena Zisovska Age 2 Female Triogy Racing MKD 36:56 01:12 1:21:09 01:15 55:21 2:55:56
6. 88 Aniko Jablan Age 4 Female 36:54 01:35 1:36:52 00:34 53:25 3:09:22
7. 14 Željka Karadarević Elite Female SK Sporticus 46:41 01:23 1:25:12 01:01 1:00:33 3:14:52
8. 47 Blažić Ksenija Age 3 Female TK Sprint Sombor 39:18 01:51 1:38:36 01:09 1:04:00 3:24:55

Male
1. 1 Milan Tomin Elite Male TK Triogy Racing 21:07 00:31 1:04:36 00:26 39:07 2:05:48
2. 6 Bojan Karanović Elite Male TK"DYNAMIC" Novi Sad 22:18 00:26 1:05:28 00:30 39:28 2:08:12
3. 3 Stojan Popovski Elite Male Sofka 22:18 00:36 1:08:14 00:31 43:46 2:15:28
4. 77 Marjan Lukić Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Tamiš 25:58 00:40 1:08:32 00:12 42:17 2:17:40
5. 36 Igor Dimovski Age 2 Male Sofka-Skopje 21:19 01:06 1:08:50 00:34 47:36 2:19:27
6. 4 Evgeni Vasilev Elite Male Bulgaria 29:01 00:50 1:09:31 00:35 40:44 2:20:44
7. 2 Veljko Maksimović Elite Male Kes Kragujevac 25:59 00:28 1:08:02 00:25 45:48 2:20:45
8. 76 Igor Vuković Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 32:03 00:53 1:06:25 00:35 43:13 2:23:11
9. 82 Dragiša Mladenović Age 4 Male TK Zaječar 27:51 00:38 1:06:02 00:33 51:59 2:27:05
10. 69 Dejan Milivojević Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 29:39 00:33 1:06:47 00:34 49:53 2:27:29
11. 38 Marjan Ivanovski Age 2 Male Tritons Multisports Skopje 30:29 01:05 1:07:49 00:36 48:36 2:28:38
12. 33 Csaba Kavai Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 28:47 00:49 1:10:28 01:01 47:36 2:28:43
13. 78 Vladimir Lazarević Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 30:50 01:35 1:06:55 00:56 48:56 2:29:14
14. 80 Vladimir Riling Age 3 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:25 00:46 1:09:48 00:42 43:08 2:29:51
15. 74 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 32:12 00:55 1:10:43 00:35 47:05 2:31:32
16. 46 Stefan Živanović Age 2 Male Triogy Racing Team 28:40 01:01 1:10:30 00:43 52:24 2:33:21
17. 71 Dragan Milašinovic Age 3 Male PTK Patrik, Maratonci Pancevo, KES Kragujevac 35:32 01:22 1:11:17 00:14 46:33 2:35:01
18. 44 Rade Petrovski Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:37 01:08 1:10:16 00:52 48:25 2:35:20
19. 49 Zoran Radosavljević Age 2 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 32:16 01:05 1:11:01 00:44 50:33 2:35:41

Vlasinski Triatlon Samoprevazilaženja 2018-08-05

Apsolutna MF
Place Bib Name AG Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1



20. 41 Nenad Radevski Age 2 Male 37:08 01:03 1:02:03 01:31 53:56 2:35:42
21. 72 Dragan Popović Age 3 Male TK SPRINT SOMBOR 32:34 00:47 1:15:57 00:45 46:02 2:36:06
22. 5 Bojan Todevski Age 2 Male Triogy 31:24 01:33 1:12:21 01:03 49:48 2:36:11
23. 34 Dejan Velicković Age 2 Male 37:40 02:03 1:08:34 01:13 48:03 2:37:34
24. 9 Vladimir Živković Elite Male TK Olimpija Bor 31:37 01:08 1:15:23 00:50 51:40 2:40:40
25. 7 Danilo Radojković Elite Male TK Olimpija BOR 31:38 01:06 1:15:23 01:05 51:26 2:40:40
26. 32 Branko Starcević Age 2 Male TK 30:41 00:59 1:16:32 01:38 51:51 2:41:43
27. 42 Nikola Radulaški Age 2 Male 3athlete 35:53 02:55 1:15:36 01:02 46:56 2:42:24
28. 30 Aleksandar Glavonjić Age 2 Male 36:30 01:57 1:13:32 01:10 51:19 2:44:30
29. 24 Petar Vlatković Age 1 Male TK 3Athlete 35:24 01:01 1:17:42 00:36 50:00 2:44:45
30. 75 Igor Sokolovski Age 3 Male tk tamis 37:38 01:28 1:20:34 00:41 45:05 2:45:28
31. 23 Pavle Ćirić Age 1 Male Triatlon klub Dynamic Novi Sad 37:31 01:14 1:18:09 00:39 49:13 2:46:48
32. 79 Sashko Josifoski Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:08 01:31 1:13:20 01:09 51:16 2:47:26
33. 85 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 46:14 01:30 1:16:02 01:34 44:28 2:49:51
34. 20 Mladen Stojanović Age 1 Male 35:11 01:54 1:20:31 00:27 54:11 2:52:17
35. 68 Darko Brezovski Age 3 Male triogy racing mk 31:11 01:33 1:12:47 01:18 1:06:36 2:53:27
36. 31 Božidar Nikolić Age 2 Male 40:46 02:24 1:17:01 01:30 54:07 2:55:50
37. 39 Miloš Čelić Age 2 Male 37:02 02:18 1:22:41 00:37 53:48 2:56:28
38. 18 Dušan Stanković Age 1 Male 29:05 02:36 1:25:56 00:29 1:00:12 2:58:19
39. 64 Blagoje Arnautović Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 38:39 02:38 1:23:58 01:17 54:01 3:00:35
40. 45 Sanel Jovanovic Age 2 Male Trijatlon Klub Tamis (u procesu registracije) 49:13 02:47 1:14:57 02:11 53:48 3:02:58
41. 15 Aleksandar Komarica Age 1 Male Ronin 35:20 02:47 1:29:21 00:49 57:22 3:05:41
42. 19 Milan Banjanin Age 1 Male 41:21 02:28 1:26:08 01:11 54:58 3:06:08
43. 28 Dušan Nedić Age 1 Male 39:10 00:46 00:59 1:30:50 57:12 3:08:59
44. 37 Luka Ilić Age 2 Male TK Mihajlo Pupin 34:33 01:36 1:40:03 00:37 52:59 3:09:51
45. 26 Joca Ignjatović Age 1 Male Ak Topličanin 46:29 06:30 1:23:27 00:50 56:17 3:13:35
46. 73 Dražen Kovačević Age 3 Male TK BOR 36:58 01:52 1:23:25 00:32 1:11:38 3:14:28
47. 17 Dragan Dragić Age 1 Male 41:46 02:48 1:29:35 01:14 59:04 3:14:29
48. 84 Marko Karadžić Age 4 Male 3Athlete 36:58 01:48 1:26:32 01:31 1:11:23 3:18:14
49. 21 Nikola Klipa Age 1 Male 29:08 02:38 1:44:20 00:47 1:03:04 3:20:00
50. 35 Dušan Dimitrijević Age 2 Male - 39:33 03:15 1:27:33 00:50 1:10:18 3:21:31
51. 25 Rajko Radovanović Age 1 Male 39:27 04:17 1:23:16 02:16 1:12:20 3:21:38
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52. 40 Nenad Martinović Age 2 Male 51:42 05:27 1:28:32 00:42 59:24 3:25:48
53. 86 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 52:56 03:28 1:22:35 02:38 1:06:27 3:28:06
54. 83 Jovan Panajotović Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:34 02:24 1:27:29 01:33 1:05:46 3:29:49
55. 27 Luka Ignjatović Age 1 Male 38:48 04:24 1:36:38 01:55 1:12:55 3:34:41
56. 43 Obrad Stajić Age 2 Male 39:00 04:47 1:40:26 01:19 1:09:42 3:35:16

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 107 Andjelka Božić Junior Female TK Patrik Pancevo 14:05 00:36 42:51 00:23 25:05 1:23:02
2. 123 Vanja Rajčić Age 1 Female Triatlon Klub Požarevac 15:31 00:57 42:34 01:02 27:44 1:27:50
3. 145 Maja Šulić Age 3 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 19:58 01:30 39:31 00:51 28:12 1:30:04
4. 124 Marta Zdravković Age 1 Female AOK Košutnjak 23:11 02:13 38:45 00:35 28:52 1:33:38
5. 108 Lara Perić Junior Female Agape 14:59 01:09 52:32 00:35 30:30 1:39:46
6. 135 Ana Atanasoska Age 2 Female maraton tim kraljevo 26:05 01:36 47:38 00:45 29:34 1:45:39
7. 136 Martina Tripković Age 2 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:07 03:02 47:30 01:12 33:21 1:47:15
8. 146 Svetlana Pejić Župčić Age 3 Female Maraton tim Kraljevo 22:10 03:19 56:38 01:45 31:57 1:55:50

Male
1. 103 Nikola Medan Junior Male TRI11 11:12 00:24 34:13 00:36 21:20 1:07:46
2. 101 Djordje Račić Junior Male TK Patrik Pancevo 13:20 00:29 37:47 00:24 21:51 1:13:53
3. 104 Vladimir Kokanov Junior Male Triatlon klub "Tamiš" 13:19 00:31 37:46 00:28 21:52 1:13:58
4. 131 Nikola Nenadović Age 2 Male Triatlon Klub ''Pozarevac'' 16:36 01:24 35:55 00:12 22:12 1:16:21
5. 140 Branimir Đuričić Age 3 Male Triatlon Klub "BOR" 18:46 00:52 34:44 00:31 22:52 1:17:47
6. 110 Andrija Krivokapić Elite Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 13:13 00:48 41:49 00:21 21:52 1:18:06
7. 141 Dusan Lukic Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Tamis Pancevo 15:30 00:37 36:15 00:31 25:24 1:18:19
8. 117 Luka Janković Age 1 Male kik boks klub Niš 14:17 01:22 36:35 00:40 25:28 1:18:24
9. 139 Bojan Kontrec Age 3 Male 18:10 01:45 36:02 01:05 24:06 1:21:10
10. 114 Aleksandar Janković Age 1 Male Triatlon Klub ''Požarevac'' 15:41 01:22 42:00 00:33 22:23 1:22:01
11. 115 Andrej Zelenbaba Age 1 Male 15:15 01:46 39:01 01:20 25:19 1:22:44
12. 130 Marko Jakovljević Age 2 Male Individualac 19:48 01:24 37:54 00:40 23:07 1:22:54
13. 143 Slaviša Vesić Age 3 Male Klub Ekstremnih Sportova Kragujevac 19:31 00:41 41:06 00:36 24:47 1:26:43
14. 128 Ivan Mitić Age 2 Male 24:13 01:03 36:07 01:03 25:25 1:27:53
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15. 133 Djordje Vucković Age 2 Male Agape 19:21 02:03 41:51 00:59 23:46 1:28:03
16. 126 Djordje Stamenković Age 2 Male / 20:35 02:13 39:32 01:06 25:03 1:28:30
17. 129 Ivan Popović Age 2 Male Belgrade Running Club 17:33 02:53 42:14 00:43 26:28 1:29:54
18. 132 Vladimir Andonovski Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 18:59 02:31 42:37 00:31 25:49 1:30:29
19. 147 Dejan Kljaić Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 25:40 02:53 37:47 01:02 25:35 1:32:59
20. 125 Anastas Gechev Age 2 Male Triogy Racing MKD 23:24 03:04 41:31 00:29 24:59 1:33:30
21. 127 Goran Milovanović Age 2 Male / 22:03 02:28 42:26 00:31 28:17 1:35:46
22. 113 Aleksa Stojanovic Age 1 Male 17:50 02:07 47:52 00:35 27:40 1:36:07
23. 116 Danijel Milošević Age 1 Male 19:15 03:09 46:57 00:27 26:24 1:36:13
24. 120 Miloš Ćirić Age 1 Male 20:51 03:29 45:55 01:01 25:30 1:36:48
25. 119 Stefan Jankovic Age 1 Male 20:23 01:47 42:28 00:20 31:50 1:36:51
26. 118 Slobodan Stojković Age 1 Male ARK Fruška Gora 24:33 02:22 41:40 00:58 29:32 1:39:07
27. 148 Aleksandar Ilić Age 4 Male MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 24:36 03:18 49:42 01:01 28:05 1:46:45
28. 142 Said Rageb-Aga Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 21:47 03:54 44:33 00:45 37:58 1:48:59

Kids Triathlon

Female
1. 98 Marta Ilić Female TK Bor 04:54 00:51 12:27 00:30 07:07 25:51
2. 97 Sara Ilić Female TK Bor 05:19 00:53 14:23 00:31 06:11 27:19
3. 96 Marina Stanković Female TK OLIMPIJA BOR 05:05 01:58 15:56 00:50 06:12 30:04

Male
1. 91 Novak Stojiljković Male PK Leskovac 04:12 01:42 12:02 00:36 05:15 23:49
2. 93 Uroš Spasojević Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 04:46 00:57 12:05 00:09 06:15 24:15
3. 90 Luka Ilić Male TK Bor 05:23 00:52 11:41 00:22 06:51 25:11
4. 92 Andrija Živković Male TK OLIMPIJA BOR 08:06 01:51 15:37 00:17 06:25 32:17
5. 94 Filip Milivojević Male TK Bor 08:18 01:54 15:22 00:44 09:01 35:21

Number of records: 108
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Olympic Triathlon Elite

Elite Male
1. 1 Milan Tomin 1996 M TK Triogy Racing 21:07 00:31 1:04:36 00:26 39:07 2:05:48
2. 6 Bojan Karanović 1993 M TK"DYNAMIC" Novi Sad 22:18 00:26 1:05:28 00:30 39:28 2:08:12
3. 3 Stojan Popovski 1984 M Sofka 22:18 00:36 1:08:14 00:31 43:46 2:15:28
4. 4 Evgeni Vasilev 1985 M Bulgaria 29:01 00:50 1:09:31 00:35 40:44 2:20:44
5. 2 Veljko Maksimović 1999 M Kes Kragujevac 25:59 00:28 1:08:02 00:25 45:48 2:20:45
6. 9 Vladimir Živković 1997 M TK Olimpija Bor 31:37 01:08 1:15:23 00:50 51:40 2:40:40
7. 7 Danilo Radojković 1997 M TK Olimpija BOR 31:38 01:06 1:15:23 01:05 51:26 2:40:40

Elite Female
1. 12 Aneta Arifi 1985 F TRIATLON KLUB OLIMPIJA 31:36 01:19 1:21:47 01:14 54:48 2:50:47
2. 14 Željka Karadarević 1984 F SK Sporticus 46:41 01:23 1:25:12 01:01 1:00:33 3:14:52

Olympic Triathlon

Age 1 Male
1. 24 Petar Vlatković 1990 M TK 3Athlete 35:24 01:01 1:17:42 00:36 50:00 2:44:45
2. 23 Pavle Ćirić 1989 M Triatlon klub Dynamic Novi Sad 37:31 01:14 1:18:09 00:39 49:13 2:46:48
3. 20 Mladen Stojanović 1991 M 35:11 01:54 1:20:31 00:27 54:11 2:52:17
4. 18 Dušan Stanković 1995 M 29:05 02:36 1:25:56 00:29 1:00:12 2:58:19
5. 15 Aleksandar Komarica 1990 M Ronin 35:20 02:47 1:29:21 00:49 57:22 3:05:41
6. 19 Milan Banjanin 1990 M 41:21 02:28 1:26:08 01:11 54:58 3:06:08
7. 28 Dušan Nedić 1990 M 39:10 00:46 00:59 1:30:50 57:12 3:08:59
8. 26 Joca Ignjatović 1992 M Ak Topličanin 46:29 06:30 1:23:27 00:50 56:17 3:13:35
9. 17 Dragan Dragić 1988 M 41:46 02:48 1:29:35 01:14 59:04 3:14:29
10. 21 Nikola Klipa 1995 M 29:08 02:38 1:44:20 00:47 1:03:04 3:20:00
11. 25 Rajko Radovanović 1992 M 39:27 04:17 1:23:16 02:16 1:12:20 3:21:38
12. 27 Luka Ignjatović 1994 M 38:48 04:24 1:36:38 01:55 1:12:55 3:34:41

Age 2 Male
1. 36 Igor Dimovski 1978 M Sofka-Skopje 21:19 01:06 1:08:50 00:34 47:36 2:19:27
2. 38 Marjan Ivanovski 1986 M Tritons Multisports Skopje 30:29 01:05 1:07:49 00:36 48:36 2:28:38
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3. 33 Csaba Kavai 1981 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 28:47 00:49 1:10:28 01:01 47:36 2:28:43
4. 46 Stefan Živanović 1986 M Triogy Racing Team 28:40 01:01 1:10:30 00:43 52:24 2:33:21
5. 44 Rade Petrovski 1985 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:37 01:08 1:10:16 00:52 48:25 2:35:20
6. 49 Zoran Radosavljević 1984 M TK Tamiš Pančevo 32:16 01:05 1:11:01 00:44 50:33 2:35:41
7. 41 Nenad Radevski 1978 M 37:08 01:03 1:02:03 01:31 53:56 2:35:42
8. 5 Bojan Todevski 1984 M Triogy 31:24 01:33 1:12:21 01:03 49:48 2:36:11
9. 34 Dejan Velicković 1980 M 37:40 02:03 1:08:34 01:13 48:03 2:37:34
10. 32 Branko Starcević 1981 M TK 30:41 00:59 1:16:32 01:38 51:51 2:41:43
11. 42 Nikola Radulaški 1982 M 3athlete 35:53 02:55 1:15:36 01:02 46:56 2:42:24
12. 30 Aleksandar Glavonjić 1978 M 36:30 01:57 1:13:32 01:10 51:19 2:44:30
13. 31 Božidar Nikolić 1984 M 40:46 02:24 1:17:01 01:30 54:07 2:55:50
14. 39 Miloš Čelić 1984 M 37:02 02:18 1:22:41 00:37 53:48 2:56:28
15. 45 Sanel Jovanovic 1982 M Trijatlon Klub Tamis (u procesu registracije) 49:13 02:47 1:14:57 02:11 53:48 3:02:58
16. 37 Luka Ilić 1985 M TK Mihajlo Pupin 34:33 01:36 1:40:03 00:37 52:59 3:09:51
17. 35 Dušan Dimitrijević 1979 M - 39:33 03:15 1:27:33 00:50 1:10:18 3:21:31
18. 40 Nenad Martinović 1983 M 51:42 05:27 1:28:32 00:42 59:24 3:25:48
19. 43 Obrad Stajić 1987 M 39:00 04:47 1:40:26 01:19 1:09:42 3:35:16

Age 3 Male
1. 77 Marjan Lukić 1975 M Triatlon klub Tamiš 25:58 00:40 1:08:32 00:12 42:17 2:17:40
2. 76 Igor Vuković 1977 M TK Tamiš 32:03 00:53 1:06:25 00:35 43:13 2:23:11
3. 69 Dejan Milivojević 1969 M Triatlon klub Bor 29:39 00:33 1:06:47 00:34 49:53 2:27:29
4. 78 Vladimir Lazarević 1975 M BK Dubočica Leskovac 30:50 01:35 1:06:55 00:56 48:56 2:29:14
5. 80 Vladimir Riling 1974 M TK Sprint Sombor 35:25 00:46 1:09:48 00:42 43:08 2:29:51
6. 74 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov 1970 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 32:12 00:55 1:10:43 00:35 47:05 2:31:32
7. 71 Dragan Milašinovic 1973 M PTK Patrik, Maratonci Pancevo, KES Kragujevac 35:32 01:22 1:11:17 00:14 46:33 2:35:01
8. 72 Dragan Popović 1971 M TK SPRINT SOMBOR 32:34 00:47 1:15:57 00:45 46:02 2:36:06
9. 75 Igor Sokolovski 1973 M tk tamis 37:38 01:28 1:20:34 00:41 45:05 2:45:28
10. 79 Sashko Josifoski 1971 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:08 01:31 1:13:20 01:09 51:16 2:47:26
11. 68 Darko Brezovski 1976 M triogy racing mk 31:11 01:33 1:12:47 01:18 1:06:36 2:53:27
12. 64 Blagoje Arnautović 1972 M marathon team kraljevo 38:39 02:38 1:23:58 01:17 54:01 3:00:35
13. 73 Dražen Kovačević 1971 M TK BOR 36:58 01:52 1:23:25 00:32 1:11:38 3:14:28
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Age 4 Male
1. 82 Dragiša Mladenović 1966 M TK Zaječar 27:51 00:38 1:06:02 00:33 51:59 2:27:05
2. 85 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić 1964 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 46:14 01:30 1:16:02 01:34 44:28 2:49:51
3. 84 Marko Karadžić 1960 M 3Athlete 36:58 01:48 1:26:32 01:31 1:11:23 3:18:14
4. 86 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović 1961 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 52:56 03:28 1:22:35 02:38 1:06:27 3:28:06
5. 83 Jovan Panajotović 1958 M TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:34 02:24 1:27:29 01:33 1:05:46 3:29:49

Age 2 Female
1. 60 Antonija Brezovska 1978 F Triogy Racing club MK 38:06 01:07 1:15:48 00:28 52:12 2:47:45
2. 59 Ivana Gerchakova 1986 F / 38:55 01:29 1:14:14 01:19 55:55 2:51:54
3. 55 Ana Stojanović 1986 F Triatlon klub “Pozarevac” 36:48 01:09 1:21:22 00:48 55:44 2:55:54
4. 58 Elena Zisovska 1987 F Triogy Racing MKD 36:56 01:12 1:21:09 01:15 55:21 2:55:56

Age 3 Female
1. 47 Blažić Ksenija 1974 F TK Sprint Sombor 39:18 01:51 1:38:36 01:09 1:04:00 3:24:55

Age 4 Female
1. 88 Aniko Jablan 1967 F 36:54 01:35 1:36:52 00:34 53:25 3:09:22

Sprint Triathlon Elite

Elite Male
1. 110 Andrija Krivokapić 1997 M TK OLIMPIJA BOR 13:13 00:48 41:49 00:21 21:52 1:18:06

Sprint Triathlon

Junior Male
1. 103 Nikola Medan 2000 M TRI11 11:12 00:24 34:13 00:36 21:20 1:07:46
2. 101 Djordje Račić 2002 M TK Patrik Pancevo 13:20 00:29 37:47 00:24 21:51 1:13:53
3. 104 Vladimir Kokanov 2001 M Triatlon klub "Tamiš" 13:19 00:31 37:46 00:28 21:52 1:13:58

Age 1 Male
1. 117 Luka Janković 1990 M kik boks klub Niš 14:17 01:22 36:35 00:40 25:28 1:18:24
2. 114 Aleksandar Janković 1997 M Triatlon Klub ''Požarevac'' 15:41 01:22 42:00 00:33 22:23 1:22:01
3. 115 Andrej Zelenbaba 1990 M 15:15 01:46 39:01 01:20 25:19 1:22:44
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4. 113 Aleksa Stojanovic 1998 M 17:50 02:07 47:52 00:35 27:40 1:36:07
5. 116 Danijel Milošević 1989 M 19:15 03:09 46:57 00:27 26:24 1:36:13
6. 120 Miloš Ćirić 1989 M 20:51 03:29 45:55 01:01 25:30 1:36:48
7. 119 Stefan Jankovic 1994 M 20:23 01:47 42:28 00:20 31:50 1:36:51
8. 118 Slobodan Stojković 1990 M ARK Fruška Gora 24:33 02:22 41:40 00:58 29:32 1:39:07

Age 2 Male
1. 131 Nikola Nenadović 1987 M Triatlon Klub ''Pozarevac'' 16:36 01:24 35:55 00:12 22:12 1:16:21
2. 130 Marko Jakovljević 1984 M Individualac 19:48 01:24 37:54 00:40 23:07 1:22:54
3. 128 Ivan Mitić 1983 M 24:13 01:03 36:07 01:03 25:25 1:27:53
4. 133 Djordje Vucković 1985 M Agape 19:21 02:03 41:51 00:59 23:46 1:28:03
5. 126 Djordje Stamenković 1981 M / 20:35 02:13 39:32 01:06 25:03 1:28:30
6. 129 Ivan Popović 1985 M Belgrade Running Club 17:33 02:53 42:14 00:43 26:28 1:29:54
7. 132 Vladimir Andonovski 1984 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 18:59 02:31 42:37 00:31 25:49 1:30:29
8. 125 Anastas Gechev 1983 M Triogy Racing MKD 23:24 03:04 41:31 00:29 24:59 1:33:30
9. 127 Goran Milovanović 1978 M / 22:03 02:28 42:26 00:31 28:17 1:35:46

Age 3 Male
1. 140 Branimir Đuričić 1976 M Triatlon Klub "BOR" 18:46 00:52 34:44 00:31 22:52 1:17:47
2. 141 Dusan Lukic 1972 M Triatlon klub Tamis Pancevo 15:30 00:37 36:15 00:31 25:24 1:18:19
3. 139 Bojan Kontrec 1975 M 18:10 01:45 36:02 01:05 24:06 1:21:10
4. 143 Slaviša Vesić 1976 M Klub Ekstremnih Sportova Kragujevac 19:31 00:41 41:06 00:36 24:47 1:26:43
5. 147 Dejan Kljaić 1977 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 25:40 02:53 37:47 01:02 25:35 1:32:59
6. 142 Said Rageb-Aga 1976 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 21:47 03:54 44:33 00:45 37:58 1:48:59

Age 4 Male
1. 148 Aleksandar Ilić 1962 M MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 24:36 03:18 49:42 01:01 28:05 1:46:45

Junior Female
1. 107 Andjelka Božić 2001 F TK Patrik Pancevo 14:05 00:36 42:51 00:23 25:05 1:23:02
2. 108 Lara Perić 2001 F Agape 14:59 01:09 52:32 00:35 30:30 1:39:46

Age 1 Female
1. 123 Vanja Rajčić 1997 F Triatlon Klub Požarevac 15:31 00:57 42:34 01:02 27:44 1:27:50

Vlasinski Triatlon Samoprevazilaženja 2018-08-05

Po kategoriji
Place Bib Name YoB Gender Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

4



2. 124 Marta Zdravković 1988 F AOK Košutnjak 23:11 02:13 38:45 00:35 28:52 1:33:38

Age 2 Female
1. 135 Ana Atanasoska 1981 F maraton tim kraljevo 26:05 01:36 47:38 00:45 29:34 1:45:39
2. 136 Martina Tripković 1978 F Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:07 03:02 47:30 01:12 33:21 1:47:15

Age 3 Female
1. 145 Maja Šulić 1977 F Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 19:58 01:30 39:31 00:51 28:12 1:30:04
2. 146 Svetlana Pejić Župčić 1973 F Maraton tim Kraljevo 22:10 03:19 56:38 01:45 31:57 1:55:50

Triathlon for kids

Male
1. 91 Novak Stojiljković 2008 M PK Leskovac 04:12 01:42 12:02 00:36 05:15 23:49
2. 93 Uroš Spasojević 2008 M TK OLIMPIJA BOR 04:46 00:57 12:05 00:09 06:15 24:15
3. 90 Luka Ilić 2009 M TK Bor 05:23 00:52 11:41 00:22 06:51 25:11
4. 92 Andrija Živković 2008 M TK OLIMPIJA BOR 08:06 01:51 15:37 00:17 06:25 32:17
5. 94 Filip Milivojević 2007 M TK Bor 08:18 01:54 15:22 00:44 09:01 35:21

Female
1. 98 Marta Ilić 2004 F TK Bor 04:54 00:51 12:27 00:30 07:07 25:51
2. 97 Sara Ilić 2006 F TK Bor 05:19 00:53 14:23 00:31 06:11 27:19
3. 96 Marina Stanković 2008 F TK OLIMPIJA BOR 05:05 01:58 15:56 00:50 06:12 30:04

Number of records: 108
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 12 Aneta Arifi Elite Female TRIATLON KLUB OLIMPIJA 31:36 01:19 1:21:47 01:14 54:48 2:50:47
2. 55 Ana Stojanović Age 2 Female Triatlon klub “Pozarevac” 36:48 01:09 1:21:22 00:48 55:44 2:55:54
3. 88 Aniko Jablan Age 4 Female 36:54 01:35 1:36:52 00:34 53:25 3:09:22
4. 14 Željka Karadarević Elite Female SK Sporticus 46:41 01:23 1:25:12 01:01 1:00:33 3:14:52
5. 47 Blažić Ksenija Age 3 Female TK Sprint Sombor 39:18 01:51 1:38:36 01:09 1:04:00 3:24:55

Male
1. 1 Milan Tomin Elite Male TK Triogy Racing 21:07 00:31 1:04:36 00:26 39:07 2:05:48
2. 6 Bojan Karanović Elite Male TK"DYNAMIC" Novi Sad 22:18 00:26 1:05:28 00:30 39:28 2:08:12
3. 77 Marjan Lukić Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Tamiš 25:58 00:40 1:08:32 00:12 42:17 2:17:40
4. 2 Veljko Maksimović Elite Male Kes Kragujevac 25:59 00:28 1:08:02 00:25 45:48 2:20:45
5. 76 Igor Vuković Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 32:03 00:53 1:06:25 00:35 43:13 2:23:11
6. 82 Dragiša Mladenović Age 4 Male TK Zaječar 27:51 00:38 1:06:02 00:33 51:59 2:27:05
7. 69 Dejan Milivojević Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 29:39 00:33 1:06:47 00:34 49:53 2:27:29
8. 78 Vladimir Lazarević Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 30:50 01:35 1:06:55 00:56 48:56 2:29:14
9. 80 Vladimir Riling Age 3 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:25 00:46 1:09:48 00:42 43:08 2:29:51
10. 46 Stefan Živanović Age 2 Male Triogy Racing Team 28:40 01:01 1:10:30 00:43 52:24 2:33:21
11. 71 Dragan Milašinovic Age 3 Male PTK Patrik, Maratonci Pancevo, KES Kragujevac 35:32 01:22 1:11:17 00:14 46:33 2:35:01
12. 49 Zoran Radosavljević Age 2 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 32:16 01:05 1:11:01 00:44 50:33 2:35:41
13. 72 Dragan Popović Age 3 Male TK SPRINT SOMBOR 32:34 00:47 1:15:57 00:45 46:02 2:36:06
14. 34 Dejan Velicković Age 2 Male 37:40 02:03 1:08:34 01:13 48:03 2:37:34
15. 9 Vladimir Živković Elite Male TK Olimpija Bor 31:37 01:08 1:15:23 00:50 51:40 2:40:40
16. 7 Danilo Radojković Elite Male TK Olimpija BOR 31:38 01:06 1:15:23 01:05 51:26 2:40:40
17. 32 Branko Starcević Age 2 Male TK 30:41 00:59 1:16:32 01:38 51:51 2:41:43
18. 42 Nikola Radulaški Age 2 Male 3athlete 35:53 02:55 1:15:36 01:02 46:56 2:42:24
19. 30 Aleksandar Glavonjić Age 2 Male 36:30 01:57 1:13:32 01:10 51:19 2:44:30
20. 24 Petar Vlatković Age 1 Male TK 3Athlete 35:24 01:01 1:17:42 00:36 50:00 2:44:45
21. 75 Igor Sokolovski Age 3 Male tk tamis 37:38 01:28 1:20:34 00:41 45:05 2:45:28
22. 23 Pavle Ćirić Age 1 Male Triatlon klub Dynamic Novi Sad 37:31 01:14 1:18:09 00:39 49:13 2:46:48
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23. 79 Sashko Josifoski Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:08 01:31 1:13:20 01:09 51:16 2:47:26
24. 85 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 46:14 01:30 1:16:02 01:34 44:28 2:49:51
25. 20 Mladen Stojanović Age 1 Male 35:11 01:54 1:20:31 00:27 54:11 2:52:17
26. 31 Božidar Nikolić Age 2 Male 40:46 02:24 1:17:01 01:30 54:07 2:55:50
27. 39 Miloš Čelić Age 2 Male 37:02 02:18 1:22:41 00:37 53:48 2:56:28
28. 18 Dušan Stanković Age 1 Male 29:05 02:36 1:25:56 00:29 1:00:12 2:58:19
29. 64 Blagoje Arnautović Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 38:39 02:38 1:23:58 01:17 54:01 3:00:35
30. 45 Sanel Jovanovic Age 2 Male Trijatlon Klub Tamis (u procesu registracije) 49:13 02:47 1:14:57 02:11 53:48 3:02:58
31. 15 Aleksandar Komarica Age 1 Male Ronin 35:20 02:47 1:29:21 00:49 57:22 3:05:41
32. 19 Milan Banjanin Age 1 Male 41:21 02:28 1:26:08 01:11 54:58 3:06:08
33. 28 Dušan Nedić Age 1 Male 39:10 00:46 00:59 1:30:50 57:12 3:08:59
34. 37 Luka Ilić Age 2 Male TK Mihajlo Pupin 34:33 01:36 1:40:03 00:37 52:59 3:09:51
35. 26 Joca Ignjatović Age 1 Male Ak Topličanin 46:29 06:30 1:23:27 00:50 56:17 3:13:35
36. 73 Dražen Kovačević Age 3 Male TK BOR 36:58 01:52 1:23:25 00:32 1:11:38 3:14:28
37. 17 Dragan Dragić Age 1 Male 41:46 02:48 1:29:35 01:14 59:04 3:14:29
38. 84 Marko Karadžić Age 4 Male 3Athlete 36:58 01:48 1:26:32 01:31 1:11:23 3:18:14
39. 21 Nikola Klipa Age 1 Male 29:08 02:38 1:44:20 00:47 1:03:04 3:20:00
40. 35 Dušan Dimitrijević Age 2 Male - 39:33 03:15 1:27:33 00:50 1:10:18 3:21:31
41. 25 Rajko Radovanović Age 1 Male 39:27 04:17 1:23:16 02:16 1:12:20 3:21:38
42. 40 Nenad Martinović Age 2 Male 51:42 05:27 1:28:32 00:42 59:24 3:25:48
43. 86 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 52:56 03:28 1:22:35 02:38 1:06:27 3:28:06
44. 83 Jovan Panajotović Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:34 02:24 1:27:29 01:33 1:05:46 3:29:49
45. 27 Luka Ignjatović Age 1 Male 38:48 04:24 1:36:38 01:55 1:12:55 3:34:41
46. 43 Obrad Stajić Age 2 Male 39:00 04:47 1:40:26 01:19 1:09:42 3:35:16

Number of records: 51
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 60 Antonija Brezovska Age 2 Female Triogy Racing club MK 38:06 01:07 1:15:48 00:28 52:12 2:47:45
2. 59 Ivana Gerchakova Age 2 Female / 38:55 01:29 1:14:14 01:19 55:55 2:51:54
3. 58 Elena Zisovska Age 2 Female Triogy Racing MKD 36:56 01:12 1:21:09 01:15 55:21 2:55:56

Male
1. 3 Stojan Popovski Elite Male Sofka 22:18 00:36 1:08:14 00:31 43:46 2:15:28
2. 36 Igor Dimovski Age 2 Male Sofka-Skopje 21:19 01:06 1:08:50 00:34 47:36 2:19:27
3. 38 Marjan Ivanovski Age 2 Male Tritons Multisports Skopje 30:29 01:05 1:07:49 00:36 48:36 2:28:38
4. 74 Ekalabhya Zoran Bozhinov Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 32:12 00:55 1:10:43 00:35 47:05 2:31:32
5. 44 Rade Petrovski Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:37 01:08 1:10:16 00:52 48:25 2:35:20
6. 41 Nenad Radevski Age 2 Male 37:08 01:03 1:02:03 01:31 53:56 2:35:42
7. 5 Bojan Todevski Age 2 Male Triogy 31:24 01:33 1:12:21 01:03 49:48 2:36:11
8. 68 Darko Brezovski Age 3 Male triogy racing mk 31:11 01:33 1:12:47 01:18 1:06:36 2:53:27

Number of records: 11

Vlasinski Triatlon Samoprevazilaženja 2018-08-05

Championship Macedonia
Place Bib Name AG Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1


